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The 2019-2020 School Year

The Regina Board of Education, at its meeting held on March 5, 2019, set the calendar for the
2019-2020 school year. Statutory holidays and the minimum number of days allowed for the winter and

spring vacation periods are set by legislation. The 2019-2020 school year calendar is established on the
assumption of 195 school days.
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Recognized
School Days
Monday, August 26 to Friday, August 30:
Teacher Planning, Orientation and PD Days 5
Monday, September 2: Labour Day Holiday
Tuesday, September 3: Students return to school 20
Monday, October 14: Thanksgiving Day Holiday
Friday, October 18: Teachers’ Convention 22
Monday, November 11: Remembrance Day Holiday 20

Friday, December 20: Last teaching day before winter vacation
(Early dismissal: 2:30 p.m.)
December 23 to January 3 inclusive: Winter Vacation

Monday, January 6: School re-opens

Monday, February 17: Family Day Holiday
February 18 to 21 inclusive: No school for students and teachers

N/A

Friday, April 10: Good Friday Holiday
April 13 to 17 inclusive: Spring Vacation

Monday, May 18: Victoria Day Holiday

Thursday, June 25: Last day of classes for students
(Early dismissal: 2:30 p.m.)

Progress Reports issued

Friday, June 26:

Last day of school for teachers

Total School Days:
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Please note calendar on reverse.
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O Planning/Orientation/In-service

Holiday (No school for all students
and RPS staff)

D Institute and Staff Meetings/PD Days
(No schocl for students)

IZI Mo school for students and staff

Final Assessment and Credit Recovery

* Teachers' Convention
(No school for all students)

<> First and last day of school for students

A Last day for staff

', Prep Day/Turn-around

-

To view this calendar online,
please go to
www.reginapublicschools.ca
and click on the “Calendars” tab.

Regina Public Schools
2019-2020 High School Calendar
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